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Uitslag Jeugdloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 750 meter

Richard Riemens
Jeske Vellekoop
Ronald Riemens
Teun Ardts

Finn Dijkstra

Mika Rolvink
Matthijs van de Looij
Luka Korozsi

Lieke Kraan

Fiene Kind

Tijm Buitelaar
Andy Hooijmans
Linde Meewisse
Fien van der Goes
Hebron Beyene
Amy van den Brink
Jonathan Hoekstra
Woud Buitelaar
Sylke Vellekoop
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0:03:27
0:03:37
0:03:49
0:03:54
0:04:00
0:04:11
0:04:18
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:33
0:04:35
0:04:39
0:04:42
0:04:47
0:04:55
0:05:01
0:05:06
0:06:15
0:07:17

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 1500 meter
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Mick Boekestijn
Axel van Leeuwen

©

Floor van Haaster

-
o

Leo Weinberg
Floris Meewisse
Jasmijn Meewisse
Stijn van der Maden
Nora Wassenaar
Anioni Oruba

Leon van Dijk

Eva van Haaster
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Wouter van de Looij
1

o

Silke Bouma

Kai Heitkamp

Liz Dijkstra

Mik van den Brink
Freek King Oosterman
Elin Wassenaar
Martijn Morelissen
Lisa Pronk

Lisa

Amani Weinberg
Julien Rolvink
Samuel Hoekstra
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0:06:13
0:06:37
0:06:38
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:31
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:33
0:07:49
0:07:56
0:08:02
0:08:06
0:08:26
0:08:36
0:08:39
0:08:40
0:08:41
0:08:47
0:09:04
0:09:06
0:09:58
0:10:19
0:10:29

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 3200 meter

Koen van der Gaag
Joost van der Gaag
Kristien Lodewijks
Sijtze Bokslag

Zeb van Elk

Sophie Tromp

Erik Jan Tromp
Laureanne Lodewijks
Aoife McMahon
Mauro Smeets

Rico Smeets

Elmira Vrolings
Jasmijn Busscher
Anniek Bommelé
Muireann McMahon
Lenore Reville
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0:13:37
0:14:22
0:14:44
0:14:49
0:14:58
0:16:30
0:16:36
0:16:51
0:17:07
0:17:21
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:22:10
0:22:10

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 5000 meter

Robin Kuiper
Vincent Tas

Artur Oruba

Ad Riedijk

Bart van Haaster

Ed Janssen

Jacques van Kleef
Ernst Niehoff

Ellen de Groot

Rens Flonsen
Richard Reinigent
Jasper Jansen

Ron Bruyns

Sander Kaptein

Eric B Balster

Peter van Westbroek
Wilma Kikkert

Gijs Remmerswaal
Simon Veen

Jeroen van den Brink
Marielle van der Helm
Danny Rangoe

Henk Breugom

Fred van Hemert
Hans Koetsier
Marco Fens

Theo van Mierle
Noor Fransen

Evert Molenaar
Mirjam Blokhuizen
Bas van der Maden
Brian van der Maden
Job Vermaat

Olga van Heiningen
Wim Charité

Mark Mooijman
Pauline Gerse
Jolanda Mulder
Chiel Overduin
Marja Calvijn

Tomas Raming-Garcia
Monserrat Garcia-Curiel

< <3 <3< <33<333<3<1333333+<1333<13333333-<2333S33S3 33

Gees Magnée

19
20
35
41
40
47
57
47
42
18
52
13
59
49
53
55

39

47
37
74
68
72
49
73
13
61
46
13
44
62
24
71
37
43
49

52
46

77

0:17:00
0:17:30
0:19:38
0:19:39
0:19:40
0:19:49
0:21:56
0:22:19
0:22:44
0:22:56
0:23:10
0:23:15
0:23:28
0:24:18
0:24:58
0:25:10
0:25:19
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:26:25
0:26:26
0:26:31
0:26:52
0:27:06
0:27:06
0:28:36
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:55
0:28:59
0:30:17
0:30:19
0:30:45
0:30:58
0:31:18
0:32:49
0:33:33
0:33:34
0:33:43
0:34:55
0:35:49
0:35:49
0:39:23

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71



Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 5000 meter Clubgebouw:
De Nootdorpse lJsclub
44 Jorik van Oosterom m 35 0:40:10 Oudeweg 74

A0- 2631 PB Nootdorp
45 Rob van Oosterom m 63 0:40:10 Tel: 015 310 95 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 10000 meter

Julius Werk

Barry Malone
Johan van Bruggen
Richard van Hemert
Mark Bakker

Yeray Gonzalez
Michael Boomsma
Han Feenstra

Zier Schaap

Frenk van der Vliet
Frank van Heijningen
Martin Appel

Marco Wennekes
Gerard Bouma
Martien de Koning
Pauline Kruijssen
Shari van Holsteijn
Gerard van der Meer
Ted Verhulst

René van Rijn
Jasper Verriet

Theo Sybrandy
Marco Nont

Erik Leeuwaarden
Tom Jansen

Rob de Blij

Joke Brok

Partricia Moej

Kissy Toorenburg
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25
39
26
40
39

41
51

50
70
62
50
45
62
61
31
51
56
47
39
79
53
64
53
63

50
37

0:37:14
0:38:46
0:39:31
0:42:57
0:42:58
0:43:51
0:44:13
0:45:24
0:45:51
0:46:57
0:47:02
0:49:25
0:49:28
0:50:11
0:50:29
0:50:35
0:50:54
0:51:07
0:54:17
0:54:48
0:55:13
0:56:16
0:56:21
0:56:23
0:56:25
0:57:22
1:02:17
1:02:24
1:08:42

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Dobbeloop 25 februari 2018

Uitslag 15000 meter

Alexander Struijk
Mike Teekens
Rutger Kramer
John Doe

Richard Holstege
Tim Greve

Pascal Hooijmans
Kees Ritsema van Eck
B. Roberto Nicoletti
Arjan Winters
Wendy Sneekes
Sander van Hasselt
Robbert Geerlings
Rik Beyer

Willem Teerlink

Annie van Heiningen-Olsthoorn

Edwin de Keizer
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29
29
42

32

43
49
36
33
33
38
34
27
60
60
51

0:52:49
0:52:56
0:59:21
1:00:11
1:02:59
1:03:38
1:06:05
1:06:33
1:07:21
1:08:46
1:10:21
1:10:38
1:10:39
1:11:42
1:14:16
1:24:48
1:25:06

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.:015 31095 71



